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Men / 7 / 11yr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Edward Grimm494
Cypress Gymnastics

11.800 10.400 12.40011.800 10.60011.300 68.300
1 1T 1 6T 1 2 1 

1 

Zachary Nunez497
Cypress Gymnastics

10.700 10.100 12.70011.600 10.1009.800 65.000
2 4T 2 2 3 4 2 

2 

Weston Sitz373
Eagle Gymnastics

9.500 9.200 12.60010.400 10.70010.400 62.800
5T 10 6 3T 2 1 3 

3 

Matthew Sinitiere495
Cypress Gymnastics

10.600 9.100 12.90010.800 9.9008.900 62.200
3 11 4 1 9T 5 4 

4 

Joseph Graham467
Gym Masters

9.700 9.300 12.00010.600 9.3008.900 59.800
4 8T 5 13 9T 8T 5 

5 

Jake Watson228
Turner Gymnastics

9.200 9.600 12.4009.500 9.6008.900 59.200
7 6 14 6T 9T 6 6 

6 

Luke Thain395
WOGA

8.900 9.000 11.8009.200 10.2008.800 57.900
8 12 16 14 12T 3 7 

7 

Jackson Kregel571
Acrotex Cedar Park

8.000 8.900 12.6009.800 9.4009.100 57.800
12T 13 12T 3T 8 7 8T

8T

Collin Adams321
WOGA Plano

9.500 8.500 12.40010.100 8.5008.800 57.800
5T 16 8T 6T 12T 16 8T

8T

Colton Rowe541
Texas Star

8.000 7.900 12.10011.000 9.3009.200 57.500
12T 18 3 10T 7 8T 10T

10T

Justin Taylor466
Gym Masters

8.300 8.700 11.50010.100 9.2009.700 57.500
9 14 8T 16 4T 11 10T

10T

Bryan Skinner520
Star Center

8.100 10.400 12.2009.300 7.9009.300 57.200
10T 1T 15 9 6 18 12 

12 

Jordan Stewart374
Eagle Gymnastics

8.000 9.500 11.3009.800 8.2009.700 56.500
12T 7 12T 17 4T 17 13 

13 

Noah Ballou199
Above The Bar Gym

7.800 10.100 12.10010.000 7.5008.800 56.300
15T 4T 10T 10T 12T 19 14 

14 

Christopher Echevarria175
Champions Gymnastics

8.100 8.000 12.50010.200 8.6008.600 56.000
10T 17 7 5 16* 15 15T

15T

Ronan McQuillan173
Champions Gymnastics

7.300 10.200 10.90010.000 9.0008.600 56.000
17T 3 10T 19 16* 12T 15T

15T

Ben Dunning623
Southlake Gymnastics

7.300 9.300 11.0008.700 9.3008.800 54.400
17T 8T 18T 18 12T 8T 17 

17 

Zachary Cochran572
Acrotex Cedar Park

7.000 8.600 12.1008.700 9.0007.400 52.800
19 15 18T 10T 20 12T 18 

18 

Quinn Bankler585
Crenshaws

6.500 7.400 11.7008.000 8.7008.400 50.700
20 19 20 15 18 14 19 

19 

Wyatt Stanford110
Rowland Ballard

7.800 5.800 10.7008.800 7.0007.900 48.000
15T 20 17 20 19 20 20 

20 
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